No

Oty

Revision

Date

Sign

A-A

29| | BALL 08 539-128
28| | BEVEL GEAR 320-008
21| | BEVEL GEAR 60x54 320-007
26| 2 PLUG HALF 31x60 319-582
25| | FLANGE BUSH 045/31/30-26 306-56 1
24| 2 SPLIT PIN 03,2x20 301-011
23| | TENSION SCREW Dl6x 5715 | 74-634
22| | LOCKING KNOB DT x 13 1 74-620
21 | GEAR HALF 150x105x36 | 74-618
20| | LIP SEAL G 30 x 40 x 4 | 74-611
191 2 WASHER LS 33352 [ 74-613
18] | BEARING AXK 3552 | 74-612
[7] | TUBE 050/46-510 [ 74-611
16| I TUBE 050/46-250 1 74-610
15| 2 PLUG HALF 51x38 1 74-609
141 1 BUSH D45/30x20 1 74-608
131 | STOPPER 25 x 20 1 74-601
121 1 GUIDE BUSH 26 x 30 1 74-606
L] GUIDE BUSH 30x45 1 74-603
10 ] | FORK 30x86 1 74-603
9 I DRAG LINK 30 | 74-602
8 | | GEARBOX HALF 150x105x36 | 74-601
- CLEVIS PIN ACKSTAY TENSTONER 168-015
6 | | SPRING PIN 25x40 166-534
S | | SPRING PIN 0ox24 166-533
4 | 2 SCREW MFT M5x8 162-051
3| 6 NYLOCK NUT M6 158-003
2| 2 NYLOCK NUT M5 158-004
I 6 SCREW MC6S M6x20 153-001
Item| Qty Description Dimension Part No.
- BACKSTAY TENSIONER
() SELDEN 174-601-0
X
Replaced b Release |[Revision File
TR Il T ) : 5310
Drawn Date Scale Replacing Approved Part No.
KAF 05-06-30 l:3 PS182

AN




